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Back to Nike South XC Invite Day 2 Main

Nike South XC Invite
October 02, 2021

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc
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Overall Finish List - Girls
VARSITY ELITE GIRLS

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year
1 1 208 Nicole Humphries Flower Mound 16:09.3 5:36/M 10
2 2 446 Gabrielle Hoots Klein Oak 16:28.7 5:43/M 12
3 3 209 Samantha Humphries Flower Mound 16:39.4 5:47/M 10
4 4 642 Natasja Beijen The Woodlands 16:40.1 5:47/M 12
5 5 496 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 16:40.4 5:47/M 10
6 6 205 Alexandra Fox Flower Mound 16:40.8 5:47/M 9
7 7 648 Penelope Gracey The Woodlands 16:44.1 5:48/M 10
8 8 340 Alison Mueller Katy Cinco Ranch 16:45.9 5:49/M 12
9 9 210 Virginia Knight Flower Mound 16:47.3 5:49/M 12

10 10 725 Laney Nash Tomball High 16:51.6 5:51/M 10
11 11 481 Austin Owen Lewisville Marcus 16:59.2 5:54/M 12
12 12 440 Lydia Butler Klein Oak 17:01.3 5:54/M 9
13 13 720 Allison Dougherty Tomball High 17:02.8 5:55/M 12
14 14 582 Madison Haldiman Richmond George Ranch 17:02.9 5:55/M 11
15 15 35 Lily Fawcett Bridgeland 17:03.1 5:55/M 9
16 16 37 Cassidy Graham Bridgeland 17:06.1 5:56/M 12
17 (< 5) 424 Kevriana Scott Kinkaid School 17:06.6 5:56/M 12
18 17 457 Elizabeth Winkler Klein Oak 17:06.8 5:56/M 11
19 18 487 Peyton Benson Lucas Lovejoy 17:09.7 5:57/M 10
20 (< 5) 419 Victoria Livingstone Kinkaid School 17:09.7 5:57/M 10
21 19 3 Summer Call Atascocita 17:11.2 5:58/M 10
22 20 587 Sophia Nguyen Richmond George Ranch 17:11.5 5:58/M 9
23 21 654 Stoya Laydevant The Woodlands 17:14.2 5:59/M 9
24 22 388 Carson Parker Kingwood High School 17:15.5 5:59/M 12
25 23 726 Marin Nordenstam Tomball High 17:17.3 6:00/M 10
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26 24 679 Grace Anderson The Woodlands College Park 17:23.8 6:02/M 11
27 25 377 Carly Ahrens Kingwood High School 17:25.7 6:03/M 11
28 26 324 Allison Goodwin Houston Stratford 17:27.6 6:03/M 9
29 27 66 Kaitlyn Gale Clear Falls 17:27.9 6:04/M 10
30 28 650 Katarina Hodgson The Woodlands 17:28.2 6:04/M 10
31 29 207 Eva Hirniak Flower Mound 17:29.9 6:04/M 10
32 (< 5) 80 Maya Funk Clute Brazoswood 17:30.5 6:04/M 10
33 30 201 Abbey Coberly Flower Mound 17:31.4 6:05/M 11
34 31 527 Valerie Haros Magnolia West 17:31.9 6:05/M 10
35 (< 5) 188 Kassandra Jimenez El Paso Montwood 17:33.6 6:05/M 11
36 (< 5) 411 Maddy Billipp Kinkaid School 17:33.7 6:06/M 9
37 32 384 Skye Hoffman Kingwood High School 17:35.2 6:06/M 11
38 33 488 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 17:35.3 6:06/M 10
39 34 41 Allison Millan Bridgeland 17:36.0 6:06/M 12
40 35 478 Katie Gilberti Lewisville Marcus 17:36.0 6:06/M 11
41 36 524 Bailey Cheshire Magnolia West 17:36.9 6:07/M 9
42 37 323 Niamh Collins Houston Stratford 17:37.5 6:07/M 10
43 38 385 Lauren Johansson Kingwood High School 17:37.7 6:07/M 12
44 39 492 Kailey Littlefield Lucas Lovejoy 17:38.3 6:07/M 10
45 40 580 Ava Curtis Richmond George Ranch 17:39.3 6:07/M 11
46 41 647 Brooke Forbes The Woodlands 17:39.8 6:08/M 12
47 42 393 Anastasia Small Kingwood High School 17:40.9 6:08/M 11
48 43 341 Anika Mueller Katy Cinco Ranch 17:41.1 6:08/M 12
49 44 355 Laine Heiser Katy Seven Lakes 17:41.3 6:08/M 11
50 45 485 Katie Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 17:41.9 6:08/M 12
51 46 724 Callen Nash Tomball High 17:43.1 6:09/M 12
52 47 699 Elena Villarreal The Woodlands College Park 17:44.1 6:09/M 11
53 48 381 Eliana Contreras Kingwood High School 17:47.4 6:10/M 9
54 49 343 Helen Ullrich Katy Cinco Ranch 17:48.3 6:11/M 11
55 50 652 Gia Kurp The Woodlands 17:48.3 6:11/M 10
56 51 200 Ava Clayton Flower Mound 17:48.9 6:11/M 10
57 52 326 Anastasia Sciretti Houston Stratford 17:50.1 6:11/M 10
58 53 70 Madison Hill Clear Falls 17:50.2 6:11/M 10
59 54 353 Avary Catchings Katy Seven Lakes 17:54.2 6:13/M 12
60 55 686 Olivia Falcon The Woodlands College Park 17:56.3 6:13/M 9
61 56 387 Camille Lindberg Kingwood High School 17:56.8 6:14/M 10
62 57 546 Kamara Bradley Northwest Nelson 17:59.4 6:14/M 12
63 58 476 Abigail Evans Lewisville Marcus 17:59.7 6:15/M 12
64 59 551 Aditi Silwal Northwest Nelson 18:00.8 6:15/M 11
65 60 649 Jae Green The Woodlands 18:01.8 6:15/M 11
66 61 583 Haley Harkrider Richmond George Ranch 18:05.5 6:17/M 12
67 62 494 Rachel Malik Lucas Lovejoy 18:07.2 6:17/M 12
68 63 449 Alaina Nugier Klein Oak 18:07.5 6:17/M 11
69 64 228 Grace Etzel Friendswood 18:09.3 6:18/M 12
70 65 549 Mj Novelli Northwest Nelson 18:09.4 6:18/M 9
71 66 239 Kyla Zalit Friendswood 18:10.9 6:18/M 12
72 67 75 Katherine Valentine Clear Falls 18:11.2 6:18/M 9
73 (< 5) 469 Sofia Barreda Langham Creek 18:13.0 6:19/M 10
74 68 369 Courtney Richman Katy Tompkins 18:13.2 6:19/M 11
75 69 477 Gabrielle Gilberti Lewisville Marcus 18:13.4 6:19/M 11
76 70 681 Valeria Banuelos The Woodlands College Park 18:13.9 6:19/M 11
77 71 234 Alex Linden Friendswood 18:14.1 6:20/M 11
78 72 43 Madeleine Wilson Bridgeland 18:14.1 6:20/M 12
79 73 39 Macie Gunn Bridgeland 18:15.7 6:20/M 11
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80 74 65 Hailey Castillo Clear Falls 18:17.1 6:21/M 9
81 (< 5) 189 Jazmine Miranda El Paso Montwood 18:17.3 6:21/M 11
82 75 13 Macari Palliser Atascocita 18:22.6 6:22/M 11
83 76 233 Giselle Kehres Friendswood 18:23.2 6:23/M 10
84 77 484 Raquel Susko Lewisville Marcus 18:25.2 6:23/M 11
85 (< 5) 190 Alexa Rangel El Paso Montwood 18:25.8 6:24/M 12
86 78 454 Danielle Strebel Klein Oak 18:26.9 6:24/M 11
87 79 226 Mackenna Bessler Friendswood 18:27.0 6:24/M 10
88 80 448 Jazmin McBride Klein Oak 18:27.2 6:24/M 10
89 81 579 Kadyn Boettcher Richmond George Ranch 18:31.3 6:25/M 9
90 82 322 Megan Broom Houston Stratford 18:32.7 6:26/M 11
91 83 368 Nicole Perez-Escobar Katy Tompkins 18:33.2 6:26/M 11
92 84 332 Natalia Corser Katy Cinco Ranch 18:39.8 6:28/M 12
93 85 374 Ashley Thompson Katy Tompkins 18:40.6 6:29/M 9
94 86 730 Bridgett Rodriguez Tomball High 18:41.6 6:29/M 9
95 87 482 Hayden Rayburn Lewisville Marcus 18:43.1 6:30/M 12
96 88 11 Delaney Lopez Atascocita 18:44.6 6:30/M 10
97 89 334 Jennifer Edozie Katy Cinco Ranch 18:44.7 6:30/M 11
98 90 40 Brooke Hensley Bridgeland 18:46.5 6:31/M 11
99 91 328 Siena Yoder Houston Stratford 18:49.2 6:32/M 11

100 92 687 Lauren Garner The Woodlands College Park 18:55.1 6:34/M 12
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

101 93 10 Addison Lopez Atascocita 18:56.0 6:34/M 9
102 94 327 Allie Weinhardt Houston Stratford 18:56.7 6:34/M 10
103 95 6 Andrea Garcia Atascocita 18:57.6 6:35/M 12
104 96 479 Katelynn Johnson Lewisville Marcus 18:58.2 6:35/M 11
105 97 715 Scarlett Berthelot Tomball High 18:59.1 6:35/M 9
106 98 696 Presley Robinson The Woodlands College Park 19:00.3 6:36/M 10
107 (< 5) 420 Patricia Lynn Kinkaid School 19:05.2 6:37/M 12
108 99 721 Luka John Tomball High 19:08.8 6:38/M 11
109 100 592 Kianna Stamps Richmond George Ranch 19:11.8 6:40/M 11
110 101 2 Evyn Brady Atascocita 19:12.0 6:40/M 10
111 102 458 Andrea Witzke Klein Oak 19:12.4 6:40/M 9
112 103 354 Grace Havern Katy Seven Lakes 19:13.0 6:40/M 11
113 104 72 Anna Loe Clear Falls 19:15.8 6:41/M 10
114 105 375 Riley Webster Katy Tompkins 19:17.0 6:41/M 9
115 106 543 Susie Barroeta Northwest Nelson 19:26.9 6:45/M 12
116 107 357 Ingrid Vargas-Castaneda Katy Seven Lakes 19:29.6 6:46/M 12
117 108 690 Lindsey Jahnke The Woodlands College Park 19:29.9 6:46/M 11
118 109 534 Karina Sosa Magnolia West 19:30.4 6:46/M 11
119 110 339 Logan McLean Katy Cinco Ranch 19:31.1 6:46/M 11
120 111 526 Avie Gillen Magnolia West 19:32.2 6:47/M 11
121 112 372 Kathryn Stokes Katy Tompkins 19:33.7 6:47/M 11
122 113 367 Jordan Musselman Katy Tompkins 19:36.6 6:48/M 10
123 114 351 Ella Beck Katy Seven Lakes 19:36.8 6:48/M 11
124 115 356 Asha Salim Katy Seven Lakes 19:37.9 6:49/M 9
125 116 229 Callie Farrar Friendswood 19:45.1 6:51/M 12
126 117 544 Ella Bengtsson Northwest Nelson 19:45.3 6:51/M 10
127 118 581 Kacey Ehlen Richmond George Ranch 19:53.6 6:54/M 10
128 119 5 Callie Eisenmenger Atascocita 19:55.7 6:55/M 9
129 120 69 Siri Harris-Ryden Clear Falls 20:00.5 6:56/M 10
130 121 352 Nicole Carpenter Katy Seven Lakes 20:01.7 6:57/M 10
131 122 236 Isabella Palermo Friendswood 20:02.3 6:57/M 11
132 123 530 Juliana Jeansonne Magnolia West 20:06.4 6:58/M 10



133 124 371 Brinley Snyder Katy Tompkins 20:07.1 6:59/M 11
134 125 337 Lindsay Krippner Katy Cinco Ranch 20:17.5 7:02/M 11
135 126 548 Rylie Noel Northwest Nelson 20:25.9 7:05/M 11
136 127 535 Makenzie Tamez Magnolia West 21:16.3 7:23/M 10



Top
Final Team Results - Girls

VARSITY ELITE GIRLS
Team - Flower Mound Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 48 Team Score (times): 1:23:46.8 Ave Time:16:45.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 208 Nicole Humphries 10 1 1 16:09.3 16:09.3 0:00.0
2 209 Samantha Humphries 10 3 4 16:39.4 32:48.7 0:30.1
3 205 Alexandra Fox 9 6 10 16:40.8 49:29.5 0:31.5
4 210 Virginia Knight 12 9 19 16:47.3 1:06:16.8 0:38.0
5 207 Eva Hirniak 10 29 48 17:29.9 1:23:46.8 1:20.6
6 201 Abbey Coberly 11 (30) (78) 17:31.4 1:41:18.2 1:22.1
7 200 Ava Clayton 10 (51) (129) 17:48.9 1:59:07.2 1:39.6

Team - The Woodlands Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 101 Team Score (times): 1:25:46.6 Ave Time:17:09.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 642 Natasja Beijen 12 4 4 16:40.1 16:40.1 0:30.8
2 648 Penelope Gracey 10 7 11 16:44.1 33:24.3 0:34.8
3 654 Stoya Laydevant 9 21 32 17:14.2 50:38.5 1:04.9
4 650 Katarina Hodgson 10 28 60 17:28.2 1:08:06.8 1:18.9
5 647 Brooke Forbes 12 41 101 17:39.8 1:25:46.6 1:30.5
6 652 Gia Kurp 10 (50) (151) 17:48.3 1:43:35.0 1:39.0
7 649 Jae Green 11 (60) (211) 18:01.8 2:01:36.9 1:52.5

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 140 Team Score (times): 1:26:45.7 Ave Time:17:21.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 496 Sara Morefield 10 5 5 16:40.4 16:40.4 0:31.1
2 487 Peyton Benson 10 18 23 17:09.7 33:50.2 1:00.4
3 488 Kate Carlson 10 33 56 17:35.3 51:25.5 1:26.0
4 492 Kailey Littlefield 10 39 95 17:38.3 1:09:03.8 1:29.0
5 485 Katie Armstrong 12 45 140 17:41.9 1:26:45.7 1:32.6
6 494 Rachel Malik 12 (62) (202) 18:07.2 1:44:53.0 1:57.9

Team - Kingwood High School Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 159 Team Score (times): 1:27:35.1 Ave Time:17:31.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 388 Carson Parker 12 22 22 17:15.5 17:15.5 1:06.2
2 377 Carly Ahrens 11 25 47 17:25.7 34:41.2 1:16.4
3 384 Skye Hoffman 11 32 79 17:35.2 52:16.5 1:25.9
4 385 Lauren Johansson 12 38 117 17:37.7 1:09:54.2 1:28.4
5 393 Anastasia Small 11 42 159 17:40.9 1:27:35.1 1:31.6
6 381 Eliana Contreras 9 (48) (207) 17:47.4 1:45:22.5 1:38.1
7 387 Camille Lindberg 10 (56) (263) 17:56.8 2:03:19.4 1:47.5

Team - Klein Oak Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 172 Team Score (times): 1:27:11.4 Ave Time:17:26.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 446 Gabrielle Hoots 12 2 2 16:28.7 16:28.7 0:19.4
2 440 Lydia Butler 9 12 14 17:01.3 33:30.0 0:52.0
3 457 Elizabeth Winkler 11 17 31 17:06.8 50:36.8 0:57.5
4 449 Alaina Nugier 11 63 94 18:07.5 1:08:44.4 1:58.2
5 454 Danielle Strebel 11 78 172 18:26.9 1:27:11.4 2:17.6
6 448 Jazmin McBride 10 (80) (252) 18:27.2 1:45:38.7 2:17.9
7 458 Andrea Witzke 9 (102) (354) 19:12.4 2:04:51.1 3:03.1

Team - Tomball High Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 178 Team Score (times): 1:27:36.6 Ave Time:17:31.3
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Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 725 Laney Nash 10 10 10 16:51.6 16:51.6 0:42.3
2 720 Allison Dougherty 12 13 23 17:02.8 33:54.5 0:53.5
3 726 Marin Nordenstam 10 23 46 17:17.3 51:11.8 1:08.0
4 724 Callen Nash 12 46 92 17:43.1 1:08:55.0 1:33.8
5 730 Bridgett Rodriguez 9 86 178 18:41.6 1:27:36.6 2:32.3
6 715 Scarlett Berthelot 9 (97) (275) 18:59.1 1:46:35.8 2:49.8
7 721 Luka John 11 (99) (374) 19:08.8 2:05:44.6 2:59.5

Team - Bridgeland Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 210 Team Score (times): 1:28:15.1 Ave Time:17:39.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 35 Lily Fawcett 9 15 15 17:03.1 17:03.1 0:53.8
2 37 Cassidy Graham 12 16 31 17:06.1 34:09.3 0:56.8
3 41 Allison Millan 12 34 65 17:36.0 51:45.3 1:26.7
4 43 Madeleine Wilson 12 72 137 18:14.1 1:09:59.4 2:04.8
5 39 Macie Gunn 11 73 210 18:15.7 1:28:15.1 2:06.4
6 40 Brooke Hensley 11 (90) (300) 18:46.5 1:47:01.7 2:37.2

Team - Richmond George Ranch Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 216 Team Score (times): 1:28:30.6 Ave Time:17:42.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 582 Madison Haldiman 11 14 14 17:02.9 17:02.9 0:53.6
2 587 Sophia Nguyen 9 20 34 17:11.5 34:14.4 1:02.2
3 580 Ava Curtis 11 40 74 17:39.3 51:53.7 1:30.0
4 583 Haley Harkrider 12 61 135 18:05.5 1:09:59.3 1:56.2
5 579 Kadyn Boettcher 9 81 216 18:31.3 1:28:30.6 2:22.0
6 592 Kianna Stamps 11 (100) (316) 19:11.8 1:47:42.4 3:02.5
7 581 Kacey Ehlen 10 (118) (434) 19:53.6 2:07:36.1 3:44.3

Team - Lewisville Marcus Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 250 Team Score (times): 1:29:13.7 Ave Time:17:50.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 481 Austin Owen 12 11 11 16:59.2 16:59.2 0:49.9
2 478 Katie Gilberti 11 35 46 17:36.0 34:35.2 1:26.7
3 476 Abigail Evans 12 58 104 17:59.7 52:35.0 1:50.4
4 477 Gabrielle Gilberti 11 69 173 18:13.4 1:10:48.5 2:04.1
5 484 Raquel Susko 11 77 250 18:25.2 1:29:13.7 2:15.9
6 482 Hayden Rayburn 12 (87) (337) 18:43.1 1:47:56.8 2:33.8
7 479 Katelynn Johnson 11 (96) (433) 18:58.2 2:06:55.1 2:48.9

Team - Katy Cinco Ranch Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 273 Team Score (times): 1:29:40.1 Ave Time:17:56.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 340 Alison Mueller 12 8 8 16:45.9 16:45.9 0:36.6
2 341 Anika Mueller 12 43 51 17:41.1 34:27.1 1:31.8
3 343 Helen Ullrich 11 49 100 17:48.3 52:15.4 1:39.0
4 332 Natalia Corser 12 84 184 18:39.8 1:10:55.3 2:30.5
5 334 Jennifer Edozie 11 89 273 18:44.7 1:29:40.1 2:35.4
6 339 Logan McLean 11 (110) (383) 19:31.1 1:49:11.2 3:21.8
7 337 Lindsay Krippner 11 (125) (508) 20:17.5 2:09:28.7 4:08.2

Team - Houston Stratford Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 288 Team Score (times): 1:30:17.2 Ave Time:18:03.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 324 Allison Goodwin 9 26 26 17:27.6 17:27.6 1:18.3
2 323 Niamh Collins 10 37 63 17:37.5 35:05.1 1:28.2
3 326 Anastasia Sciretti 10 52 115 17:50.1 52:55.2 1:40.8
4 322 Megan Broom 11 82 197 18:32.7 1:11:28.0 2:23.4



5 328 Siena Yoder 11 91 288 18:49.2 1:30:17.2 2:39.9
6 327 Allie Weinhardt 10 (94) (382) 18:56.7 1:49:14.0 2:47.4

Team - The Woodlands College Park Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 288 Team Score (times): 1:30:13.5 Ave Time:18:02.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 679 Grace Anderson 11 24 24 17:23.8 17:23.8 1:14.5
2 699 Elena Villarreal 11 47 71 17:44.1 35:08.0 1:34.8
3 686 Olivia Falcon 9 55 126 17:56.3 53:04.3 1:47.0
4 681 Valeria Banuelos 11 70 196 18:13.9 1:11:18.3 2:04.6
5 687 Lauren Garner 12 92 288 18:55.1 1:30:13.5 2:45.8
6 696 Presley Robinson 10 (98) (386) 19:00.3 1:49:13.8 2:51.0
7 690 Lindsey Jahnke 11 (108) (494) 19:29.9 2:08:43.7 3:20.6

Team - Clear Falls Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 325 Team Score (times): 1:31:02.4 Ave Time:18:12.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 66 Kaitlyn Gale 10 27 27 17:27.9 17:27.9 1:18.6
2 70 Madison Hill 10 53 80 17:50.2 35:18.2 1:40.9
3 75 Katherine Valentine 9 67 147 18:11.2 53:29.4 2:01.9
4 65 Hailey Castillo 9 74 221 18:17.1 1:11:46.6 2:07.8
5 72 Anna Loe 10 104 325 19:15.8 1:31:02.4 3:06.5
6 69 Siri Harris-Ryden 10 (120) (445) 20:00.5 1:51:03.0 3:51.2

Team - Friendswood Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 356 Team Score (times): 1:31:24.5 Ave Time:18:16.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 228 Grace Etzel 12 64 64 18:09.3 18:09.3 2:00.0
2 239 Kyla Zalit 12 66 130 18:10.9 36:20.2 2:01.6
3 234 Alex Linden 11 71 201 18:14.1 54:34.3 2:04.8
4 233 Giselle Kehres 10 76 277 18:23.2 1:12:57.5 2:13.9
5 226 Mackenna Bessler 10 79 356 18:27.0 1:31:24.5 2:17.7
6 229 Callie Farrar 12 (116) (472) 19:45.1 1:51:09.6 3:35.8
7 236 Isabella Palermo 11 (122) (594) 20:02.3 2:11:12.0 3:53.0

Team - Atascocita Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 370 Team Score (times): 1:32:12.2 Ave Time:18:26.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3 Summer Call 10 19 19 17:11.2 17:11.2 1:01.9
2 13 Macari Palliser 11 75 94 18:22.6 35:33.9 2:13.3
3 11 Delaney Lopez 10 88 182 18:44.6 54:18.5 2:35.3
4 10 Addison Lopez 9 93 275 18:56.0 1:13:14.6 2:46.7
5 6 Andrea Garcia 12 95 370 18:57.6 1:32:12.2 2:48.3
6 2 Evyn Brady 10 (101) (471) 19:12.0 1:51:24.2 3:02.7
7 5 Callie Eisenmenger 9 (119) (590) 19:55.7 2:11:20.0 3:46.4

Team - Northwest Nelson Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 404 Team Score (times): 1:33:22.0 Ave Time:18:40.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 546 Kamara Bradley 12 57 57 17:59.4 17:59.4 1:50.1
2 551 Aditi Silwal 11 59 116 18:00.8 36:00.2 1:51.5
3 549 Mj Novelli 9 65 181 18:09.4 54:09.7 2:00.1
4 543 Susie Barroeta 12 106 287 19:26.9 1:13:36.6 3:17.6
5 544 Ella Bengtsson 10 117 404 19:45.3 1:33:22.0 3:36.0
6 548 Rylie Noel 11 (126) (530) 20:25.9 1:53:48.0 4:16.6

Team - Magnolia West Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 410 Team Score (times): 1:34:18.1 Ave Time:18:51.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 527 Valerie Haros 10 31 31 17:31.9 17:31.9 1:22.6



2 524 Bailey Cheshire 9 36 67 17:36.9 35:08.9 1:27.6
3 534 Karina Sosa 11 109 176 19:30.4 54:39.4 3:21.1
4 526 Avie Gillen 11 111 287 19:32.2 1:14:11.7 3:22.9
5 530 Juliana Jeansonne 10 123 410 20:06.4 1:34:18.1 3:57.1
6 535 Makenzie Tamez 10 (127) (537) 21:16.3 1:55:34.5 5:07.0

Team - Katy Seven Lakes Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 422 Team Score (times): 1:33:55.1 Ave Time:18:47.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 355 Laine Heiser 11 44 44 17:41.3 17:41.3 1:32.0
2 353 Avary Catchings 12 54 98 17:54.2 35:35.6 1:44.9
3 354 Grace Havern 11 103 201 19:13.0 54:48.6 3:03.7
4 357 Ingrid Vargas-Castaneda 12 107 308 19:29.6 1:14:18.3 3:20.3
5 351 Ella Beck 11 114 422 19:36.8 1:33:55.1 3:27.5
6 356 Asha Salim 9 (115) (537) 19:37.9 1:53:33.1 3:28.6
7 352 Nicole Carpenter 10 (121) (658) 20:01.7 2:13:34.8 3:52.4

Team - Katy Tompkins Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 453 Team Score (times): 1:34:17.8 Ave Time:18:51.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 369 Courtney Richman 11 68 68 18:13.2 18:13.2 2:03.9
2 368 Nicole Perez-Escobar 11 83 151 18:33.2 36:46.4 2:23.9
3 374 Ashley Thompson 9 85 236 18:40.6 55:27.0 2:31.3
4 375 Riley Webster 9 105 341 19:17.0 1:14:44.1 3:07.7
5 372 Kathryn Stokes 11 112 453 19:33.7 1:34:17.8 3:24.4
6 367 Jordan Musselman 10 (113) (566) 19:36.6 1:53:54.5 3:27.3
7 371 Brinley Snyder 11 (124) (690) 20:07.1 2:14:01.6 3:57.8

Team - Kinkaid School Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 424 Kevriana Scott 12 Less Than 5   17:06.6 17:06.6 0:57.3
2 419 Victoria Livingstone 10 Less Than 5   17:09.7 34:16.4 1:00.4
3 411 Maddy Billipp 9 Less Than 5   17:33.7 51:50.2 1:24.4
4 420 Patricia Lynn 12 Less Than 5   19:05.2 1:10:55.4 2:55.9

Team - El Paso Montwood Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 188 Kassandra Jimenez 11 Less Than 5   17:33.6 17:33.6 1:24.3
2 189 Jazmine Miranda 11 Less Than 5   18:17.3 35:50.9 2:08.0
3 190 Alexa Rangel 12 Less Than 5   18:25.8 54:16.8 2:16.5

Team - Clute Brazoswood Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 80 Maya Funk 10 Less Than 5   17:30.5 17:30.5 1:21.2

Team - Langham Creek Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 469 Sofia Barreda 10 Less Than 5   18:13.0 18:13.0 2:03.7
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